Exit 49

Comfort Suites
Courtyard by Marriott
Embassy Suites

Great Wolf Lodge
Hampton Inn & Suites
Hilton Garden Inn
Holiday Inn Express
Hometown Suites
Home Wood Suites
Residence Inn

Sleep Inn & Suites
Springhill Suites
Wingate by Wyndham
UpTown Suites

Exit 54

Affordable Corporate Suites

Exit 55
Concord Inn

Exit 58

Cabarrus Inn
Comfort Inn & Suites
InTown Suites
Microtel Inn & Suites
OYO Hotel

Mayftair Hotel
Quality Inn

Exit 60

Affordable Corporate Suites

Country Inn & Suites
Hampton Inn
Holiday Inn Express
Sleep Inn Concord

Exit 63
Motel 6
Carolina Country Inn
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Cabarrus County Hotels

704.979.3800
704.453.2600
704.455.8200
704.549.8206
704.979.5600
704.979.2900
704.979.7900
704.979.5555
980.313.3100
704.454.7862
704.979.8800
704.979.2500
704.979.1300
704.454.1504

704.788.1652

704.786.9121

704.788.8550
704.795.4888
704.788.2140
980.439.8765
704.610.8595
704.786.1175
704.786.5181

704.794.9656
704.793.6777
704.793.9700
704.743.1080
704.788.2150

704.933.5080
704.436.9616



