

# **Cabarrus County Hotels**

1		4	-
H . 7	kit	4	ų
11/2	LIL	~	,

Comfort Suites	704.979.3800
Courtyard by Marriott	704.453.2600
Embassy Suites	704.455.8200
Great Wolf Lodge	704.549.8206
Hampton Inn & Suites	704.979.5600
Hilton Garden Inn	704.979.2900
Holiday Inn Express	704.979.7900
Hometown Suites	704.979.5555
Home Wood Suites	980.313.3100
Residence Inn	704.454.7862
Sleep Inn & Suites	704.979.8800
Springhill Suites	704.979.2500
Wingate by Wyndham	704.979.1300
UpTown Suites	704.454.1504

### **Exit 54**

Affordable Corporate Suites 704.788.1652

#### **Exit 55**

Concord Inn 704.786.9121

## **Exit 58**

Cabarrus Inn	704.788.8550
Comfort Inn & Suites	704.795.4888
InTown Suites	704.788.2140
Microtel Inn & Suites	980.439.8765
OYO Hotel	704.610.8595
Mayfair Hotel	704.786.1175
Quality Inn	704.786.5181

### **Exit 60**

Affordable Corporate Suites	704.794.9656
Country Inn & Suites	704.793.6777
Hampton Inn	704.793.9700
Holiday Inn Express	704.743.1080
Sleep Inn Concord	704.788.2150

### Exit 63

Motel 6	704.933.5080
Carolina Country Inn	704.436.9616